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RELATÓRIO ESTATÍSTICO DO CURSO DE DIREITO

	Descrição
	Quantidade de Exemplares
	Total

	
	Comprados
	Doados
	Substituídos
	Permutados
	Exemplares
	Títulos

	Acervo Total
	11.027
	3.139
	1
	0
	14.167
	3.873

	Acervo Emprestimo
	9.807
	2.680
	0
	0
	12.487
	-

	Cativos
	1.220
	459
	1
	0
	1.680
	-
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